
ATA	Mike's	Muskoka	2	Day	Trial	Sat	Sept	24th,	2016 ATA Mike's Muskoka 2 Day Trial Results Saturday Sept 24th, 2016
Loop scores    0 - 5's

Pos # Expert 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 11 Jordan Szoke Sherco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 1 0 6 27 4 0 0 1
2nd 2 Jonathan English Beta 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7 2 1 0 26 5 0 0 1
3rd 8 Mike Feiner Beta 5 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 22 9 5 7 1 18 9 4 0 1
4th 4 Brian Wojnarowski Sherco 1 1 1 5 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 3 2 1 1 27 6 6 4 11 16 12 1 1 2

Pos # Advanced 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 77 Trevor Howarth GasGas 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 18 8 1 1 8 24 4 2 0 2
2nd 60 Rob Smithurst Sherco 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 19 4 3 8 4 19 10 2 0 1
3rd 91 Daryl Spain Sherco 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 2 0 3 25 10 5 3 7 15 11 4 2 0
4th 66 Travis Howarth Beta 2 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 5 0 3 0 0 1 2 5 37 12 7 7 11 15 8 4 2 3

Pos # Intermediate 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 65 Zack Tustin Sherco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12 2 6 2 2 26 3 2 0 1
2nd 124 Bryan Marshall Beta 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 15 7 3 3 2 24 4 3 0 1
3rd 51 Dave Southam Montesa 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 1 1 0 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 18 4 6 4 4 19 10 1 2 0

Pos # Veteran	45 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 13 Steve Mumford Beta 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 31 1 0 0 0
2nd 27 Neil Carter Sherco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 2 1 30 1 1 0 0

Pos # Junior 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 440 Tom Baxter GasGas 1 2 1 1 3 5 2 0 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 11 8 7 4 16 8 4 3 1
2nd 524 Curtis Marshall Sherco 3 5 2 2 0 3 0 3 3 3 1 0 3 3 2 3 3 5 2 2 1 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 3 70 15 25 11 19 6 2 8 14 2
3rd 517 Devyn Marshall Oset 3 3 2 2 3 3 5 1 2 3 3 2 3 3 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 3 2 2 3 1 3 0 5 3 3 2 71 20 21 20 10 4 4 9 13 2

Pos # Veteran	55 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 100 Paul Howarth GasGas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0
2nd 101 Kevin Cronin EM 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 3 1 1 0 27 5 0 0 0
3rd 222 Joe Schneeberger Beta 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 1 2 0 27 4 1 0 0
4th 58 Dave Butler Beta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 11 0 1 1 9 26 4 1 0 1
5th 925 John Searle Jr. Montesa 5 5 2 2 0 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 1 39 9 12 12 6 16 7 3 2 4
6th 154 Harry Schulz Montesa 3 5 1 2 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 0 3 3 3 3 104 32 27 25 20 1 1 3 19 8

Pos # Novice 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 108 Daniel Feiner Beta 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 31 1 0 0 0
2nd 107 Tyler Mumford Beta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 31 1 0 0 0
3rd 115 Jan Luedecke Beta 0 3 1 0 3 1 3 1 2 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 2 0 5 1 1 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 38 14 7 10 7 13 9 5 3 2

Pos # Youth 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 5
1st 108 Dylan Feiner Oset 0 0 0 1 2 3 2 5 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 25 6 12 7 15 2 2 3 2

Clerk of the course: Mike Feiner
Gracious property owners: Joe Schneeberger

Checkers: Angela, Jay, Frank, Manfred, Andy, Tibor, Blue, Sarah, Steve, Danielle, Andrew, Joe, Lucas.
Sign-In & Scoring Gina & Steve Mumford nc



ATA Mike's Muskoka 2 Day Trial Results Sunday Sept 25th, 2016
Loop scores    0 - 5's

Pos # Expert 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 11 Jordan Szoke Sherco 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 3 1 0 27 3 2 0 0
2nd 2 Jonathan English Beta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 12 6 0 6 0 28 2 0 0 2
3rd 8 Mike Feiner Beta 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 1 16 7 4 4 1 19 10 3 0 0
4th 4 Brian Wojnarowski Sherco 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 3 3 5 0 2 0 3 0 32 14 6 9 3 15 9 3 4 1

Pos # Advanced 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 60 Rob Smithurst Sherco 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 16 3 9 2 2 22 7 2 0 1
2nd 66 Travis Howarth Beta 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 3 0 0 1 2 0 2 1 3 5 1 0 25 11 8 4 2 19 7 2 3 1
3rd 77 Trevor Howarth GasGas 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 3 1 3 1 27 14 6 5 2 21 6 0 2 3
4th 65 Zack Tustin Sherco 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 2 5 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 2 1 0 3 1 0 3 5 2 1 49 12 16 10 11 11 9 4 4 4
5th 91 Daryl Spain Sherco 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 3 2 5 5 1 dnf 16

Pos # Intermediate 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 51 Dave Southam Montesa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 8 2 3 1 2 24 8 0 0 0
2nd 124 Bryan Marshall Beta 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 10 8 1 0 1 27 3 1 0 1
3rd 58 Dave Butler Beta 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 1 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 25 7 7 8 3 20 7 4 0 2

Pos # Veteran	45 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 13 Steve Mumford Beta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 1
2nd 27 Neil Carter Sherco 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 7 0 0 2 27 4 0 0 1
3rd 101 Kevin Cronin EM 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 19 10 2 5 2 21 6 4 0 1

Pos # Junior 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 440 Tom Baxter GasGas 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 0 2 3 5 0 0 1 0 0 31 8 7 12 4 15 10 2 4 1
2nd 524 Curtis Marshall Sherco 0 0 1 0 3 5 0 3 0 2 2 0 5 3 1 1 1 3 0 0 5 0 1 1 3 0 2 2 2 2 1 0 49 19 15 8 7 11 7 6 5 3
3rd 115 Jan Luedecke Beta 5 3 1 2 0 5 1 2 0 5 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 5 5 0 1 2 3 2 1 53 15 22 8 8 9 10 6 2 5
4th 517 Devyn Marshall Oset 0 0 1 0 3 0 2 3 3 3 3 0 1 0 5 0 1 1 0 3 3 3 3 0 3 3 3 5 1 3 2 2 60 15 13 19 13 9 5 3 13 2

Pos # Veteran	55 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 100 Paul Howarth GasGas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 15 8 5 2 0 27 1 2 0 2
2nd 222 Joe Schneeberger Beta 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 16 7 1 6 2 24 6 0 0 2
3rd 925 John Searle Jr. Montesa 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 16 5 5 5 1 22 7 0 3 0
4th 154 Harry Schulz Montesa 0 1 1 0 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 0 86 21 22 24 19 3 2 3 21 3

Pos # Novice 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 108 Daniel Feiner Beta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0
2nd 107 Tyler Mumford Beta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 23 1 0 0 0

Pos # Youth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 5
1st 108 Dylan Feiner Oset 7

Clerk of the course: Mike Feiner
Gracious property owners: Joe Schneeberger

Checkers: Angela, Jay, Frank, Manfred, Andy, Tibor, Blue, Sarah, Steve, Danielle, Andrew, Joe, Lucas.
Sign-In & Scoring Gina & Steve Mumford nc


